
         Cruising Fleet Schedule - 2012
Date Day Event Date Day Event
Feb 25 Sat Cruising Fleet Annual Dinner July 25 Wed Wed Night racing
May 2 Wed Wednesday Night Skippers Meeting - 7 PM July 28 Sat Long Distance Race
May 6 Sun Sunday racing starts July 29 Sun Sunday racing
May 9 Wed Wed Night racing starts
May 12 Sat Opening Day - Sail Past - Cruising Fleet Host Aug 1 Wed Wed Night racing
May 13 Sun Sunday racing Aug 4-5 Sat Peekskill Fireworks
May 16 Wed Wed Night racing Aug 5 Sun Sunday racing
May 20 Sun Sunday racing Aug 8 Wed Wed Night racing
May 23 Wed Wed Night racing Aug 11 Sat Ambrose Light Rally
May 26-27 Sat/Sun Memorial Day Regatta Aug 12 Sun Sunday racing

Aug 15 Wed Wed Night racing
June 2-3 Sat/Sun HRYRA Kingston Aug 18 Sat Cruising Fleet BBQ on the Pier
June 2-3 Sat/Sun Cruise to Bowline Point or Points North Aug 19 Sun Sunday racing
Jun 3 Sun Sunday racing Aug 22 Wed Wed Night racing
June 6 Wed Wed Night racing Aug 26 Sun Sunday racing
June 9-10 Sat/Sun HRYRA - Chelsea Aug 29 Wed Wed Night racing - FULL MOON
June 9 Sat/Sun Racing for Cruisers?
June 10 Sun Sunday racing Sept 1-2 Sat/Sun Labor Day Regatta
June 13 Wed Wed Night racing Sept 8-9 Sat/Sun HRYRA Shattemuc
June 16-17 Sat/Sun HRYRA - Hudson Cove Sept 9 Sun Sunday racing
June 17 Sun Sunday racing Sept 16 Sun Sunday racing
June 16-17 Sat/Sun Croton Clearwater Festival Sept  22-23 Sat/Sun HRYRA Minisceongo
June 20 Wed Wed Night racing - Full Moon Sept 21-23 3 days Cruise to Rondout Creek
June 24 Sun Sunday Racing Sept 23 Sun Sunday racing
June 27 Wed Wed Night racing Sept 26 Wed Last Wednesday Night race
June 30 Sat HRYRA - Women's Challenge Sept 29-30 Sat/Sun HRYRA - Last Chance @ Nyack

Sept 30 Sun Sunday racing
July 1 Sun Sunday Racing
July 4 Wed Wed Night Racing + Fireworks Oct 6-7 Sat/Sun Last Cruise to Bowline Point
July 5 Thurs Monthly Meeting - Cruising Fleet Host Oct 7 Sun Sunday racing
July 7 - 8 Sat/Sun Guy Moulton 4th July Regatta Oct 14 Sun Sunday racing
July 11 Wed Wed Night Racing Oct 21 Sun Sunday racing
July 15 Sun Sunday racing Oct 28 Sun Last Sunday race of season
July 18 Wed Wed Night racing **Thru April 11 Every Chinese Film Society, aka
July 22 Sun Sunday racing Wednesday Sino-Cinematic Gathering


